
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Nr.
45
27
26
125
48
14
53
122
11
100
47
13
78
87
112
120
59
104
68

Nome
G. Manso / Gui Brito
Eduardo do Nascimento
Edson Luis de Farias
Juninho Trudes
Henrique Procopio Aniceto
Bruno Ribeiro de Paula
José Eduardo Baptista Mo
Danilo Anselmo
Anderson Luiz da Costa
Sergio Stefano Simões
Henrique da Silva Santana
Bruno Henrique Tanaka
Moisés Evangelista de Oliv
Raul da Silva Soares
Vladir MsRacing
Adelino Navarro
Leandro Dávila Menezes
Thomas Carboneiro / Luca
Luiz Roberto Rossi Monar

Classe
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
B
A

Voltas
5
7
6
7
5
7
7
8
7
7
8
4
8
8
8
8
6
4
7

Melhor Tm
1:42.422
1:45.172
1:47.509
1:48.707
1:48.761
1:49.704
1:49.879
1:49.927
1:51.275
1:51.902
1:52.758
1:54.214
1:55.044
1:56.200
1:57.084
1:57.123
1:57.815
2:01.042
2:04.440

Na volta
4
4
6
6
3
6
3
4
4
3
6
3
5
4
6
6
3
3
2

Dif
-

+2.750
+5.087
+6.285
+6.339
+7.282
+7.457
+7.505
+8.853
+9.480

+10.336
+11.792
+12.622
+13.778
+14.662
+14.701
+15.393
+18.620
+22.018

2o. melhor
1:45.400
1:46.535
1:48.557
1:49.386
1:51.945
1:51.827
1:50.200
1:49.957
1:51.556
1:52.061
1:53.069
1:54.960
1:55.725
1:56.787
1:57.221
1:57.258
1:58.235
2:04.272
2:05.415

Modelo

BMW - S1000 RR - 2
Kawasaki - ZX6 R - 2
Ducati - Panigale V4

BMW - S1000 RR
BMW - S1000 RR
Yamaha - YZF R1 - 2
Kawasaki - ZX10 R -

Suuzuki - GSX-R 750

BMW - S1000 RR - 2

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Interlagos
Track

4A

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

29/06/2022 12:54

Track Day
Autodromo INTERLAGOS

28/06/2022

Impresso: 29/06/2022 13:53:00
Crono VerdeRosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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